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L. LISTENING (chung cho cic mi dé)

1. cause
2.enough
3.polluting
4.wetlands
5.without

II. MULTIPLE CHOICES:

CODE 170

|
w
(o3}

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

OO|>0mm o0 mX>wmO>0umom>mm>on0om>

33

ellviivliviieliwiiviielbdiviiviivibdiviieliviiellviivibdiviielivibdbdlelp gl

OU>O>U>m>moU>Uomoooo>oo>mmmo§

UJ>)>J>OOCDW>UUUUO>U>UO>OW>UUUO>§

HIL.WRITING

CODE 170

136

204

238

34 float

Biodiversity

float

Attentive

35 Community

Poverty

Biodiversity

float

36 Poverty

float

Poverty

Biodiversity

37 Biodiversity

Attentive

Attentive

Community

38 Attentive

Community

Community

Poverty

39 Unacceptable

Confide

Confide

Depressing

40 Depressing

Depressing

Depressing

Unacceptable

41 Confide

Unacceptable

Unacceptable

Confide

42 having

Were playing

having

Were playing




43 To have been painted | Is scheduled Were playing To have been
painted
44 Were playing having To talk To talk
45 To talk To have been painted | Is scheduled Is scheduled
46 Is scheduled To talk To have been painted | having
CODE 170

47. In spite of not having much time, they came to visit us.
In spite of the fact that they didn’t have much time, they came to visit us.
48.The movie which/that won several awards was directed by a famous filmmaker.

The movie which/that was directed by a famous filmmaker won several awards.

49. Million of people are estimated to visit the site every year .
50. The dog barking loudly belongs to the famiy next door .

CODE 136
47. In spite of not having much time, they came to visit us.

In spite of the fact that they didn’t have much time, they came to visit us.
48.The movie which/that won several awards was directed by a famous filmmaker.

The movie which/that was directed by a famous filmmaker won several awards.

49. Million of people are estimated to visit the site every year .
50. The dog barking loudly belongs to the famiy next door .

CODE 204
47. The dog barking loudly belongs to the famiy next door .
48.The movie which/that won several awards was directed by a famous filmmaker.

The movie which/that was directed by a famous filmmaker won several awards.

49. Million of people are estimated to visit the site every year .
50. In spite of not having much time, they came to visit us.
In spite of the fact that they didn’t have much time, they came to visit us.

CODE 238
47.The movie which/that won several awards was directed by a famous filmmaker.

The movie which/that was directed by a famous filmmaker won several awards.

48. The dog barking loudly belongs to the famiy next door .
49. Million of people are estimated to visit the site every year .
50.In spite of not having much time, they came to visit us.
In spite of the fact that they didn’t have much time, they came to visit us.




